Continuous, particle-free
gas sampling,
even in harsh extremes.
mott corporation
P o r o u s M e t a l P r o d u c t s
How Mott IGS filters work.
Unfiltered gas stream
enters IGS filter housing

316 SS housing. Code KB.
Hastelloy® X Mott precision porous media,
316 SS housing. Code MB.
• For other materials consult factory.
� All welded construction.
� Up to 1000 psi at 200° F.
� Catalog number: 7610-AA-BB-XX-DD
7610 = IGS Filter Assembly
AA = Element ID
BB = Porous length
XX = Standard media grade 0.5, 2
DD = Material code Porous/Housingaa
Computer Sample Flow A B C
Part Part Number Liters/Minute Porous Overall Sample
Description (CPN) Recommended/Max Length Length Line Dia.
7610-⁄/™-6-XX-AB 7610100-XXX 0.5/1 6" 10" ⁄/¢"
7610-⁄/™-12-XX-AB 7610200-XXX 1/2 12" 16" ⁄/¢"
7610-⁄/™-24-XX-AB 7610450-XXX 2/4 24" 28" ‹/•"
7610-⁄/™-36-XX-AB 7610650-XXX 3/6 36" 40" ‹/•"
7610-⁄/™-48-XX-AB 7610750-XXX 4/8 48" 52" ‹/•"
7610-⁄/™-60-XX-AB 7610850-XXX 5/10 60" 64" ‹/•"
7610-⁄/™-72-XX-AB 7610951-XXX 6/12 72" 76" ‹/•"
Examples: 7610-⁄/™-24-0.5-AB – IGS filter ⁄/™" ID x 24" porous length, 0.5 micrometer, 316L SS/316 SS.
7610-⁄/™-12-2-MB – IGS filter ⁄/™" ID x 12" porous length, 2 micrometer, Hastelloy® X/316 SS.
Model 7611 – IGS Filter
with Eductor

Hastelloy® X porous media, 316 SS housing
and connector, 300 SS eductor. Code (MB)F.
• For other materials consult factory.
� All welded construction, compression-type
tube connector, no elastomeric seals.
� Up to 1000 psi at 200° F.
� Catalog number: 7611-AA-BB-XX-(DD)D
AA = Element ID
BB = Porous length
XX = Media grade 0.5 and 2
(DD)D = Material code (Porous/Housing and
Connector)/Eductor
Computer Sample Flow A B C L Total
Part Part Number Liters/Minute Porous Sample Overall Run
Description (CPN) Recommended/Max Length Line Dia. Length Length
7611-⁄/™-6-XX-(AB)F 7611100-XXX 0.5/1 6" 5" ⁄/¢" 19.5" 2'
7611-⁄/™-12-XX-(AB)F 7611200-XXX 1/2 12" 8" ⁄/¢" 25.5" 2'
7611-⁄/™-24-XX-(AB)F 7611450-XXX 2/4 24" 14" ‹/•" 37.5" 3'
7611-⁄/™-36-XX-(AB)F 7611650-XXX 3/6 36" 20" ‹/•" 49.5" 4'
7611-⁄/™-48-XX-(AB)F 7611750-XXX 4/8 48" 26" ‹/•" 61.5" 5'
7611-⁄/™-60-XX-(AB)F 7611850-XXX 5/10 60" 32" ‹/•" 73.5" 6'
7611-⁄/™-72-XX-(AB)F 7611951-XXX 6/12 72" 38" ‹/•" 85.5" 7'
Examples: 7611-⁄/™-24-2-(AB)F – external IGS system ⁄/™" ID x 24" porous length, 2 micrometer,
316L SS/316 SS/300 SS.
7611-⁄/™ -12-0.5-(MB)F – external IGS system ⁄/™" ID x ⁄/™" porous length, 0.5 micrometer,
Hastelloy® X/316 SS/300 SS.